
VGT ETF List_of_Trades_2024

Trade # Type Signal Date/Time Price USD Contracts Profit USD Profit % Cum. Profit USD Cum. Profit % Run-up USD Run-up % Drawdown USD Drawdown %

103 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-12-10 23:30 630.84 38 256.50 1.06 11346.05 0.42 256.50 1.06 33.06 0.14

103 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-10 19:00 637.59 38 256.50 1.06 11346.05 0.42 256.50 1.06 33.06 0.14

102 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-12-10 23:30 630.84 36.6 247.05 1.06 11089.55 0.41 247.05 1.06 31.84 0.14

102 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-10 19:00 637.59 36.6 247.05 1.06 11089.55 0.41 247.05 1.06 31.84 0.14

101 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-12-10 23:30 630.84 36.6 247.05 1.06 10842.50 0.41 247.05 1.06 31.84 0.14

101 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-10 19:00 637.59 36.6 247.05 1.06 10842.50 0.41 247.05 1.06 31.84 0.14

100 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-12-04 18:30 639.00 30.5 381.86 2.00 10595.45 0.63 381.86 2.00 64.96 0.34

100 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-02 18:30 626.48 30.5 381.86 2.00 10595.45 0.63 381.86 2.00 64.96 0.34

99 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-12-04 18:30 639.00 29.4 368.09 2.00 10213.59 0.62 368.09 2.00 62.62 0.34

99 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-02 18:30 626.48 29.4 368.09 2.00 10213.59 0.62 368.09 2.00 62.62 0.34

98 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-12-04 18:30 639.00 29.4 368.09 2.00 9845.50 0.62 368.09 2.00 62.62 0.34

98 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-02 18:30 626.48 29.4 368.09 2.00 9845.50 0.62 368.09 2.00 62.62 0.34

97 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-11-29 20:00 623.81 27.3 -255.53 -1.52 9477.42 -0.43 107.84 0.64 255.53 1.52

97 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-27 19:00 614.45 27.3 -255.53 -1.52 9477.42 -0.43 107.84 0.64 255.53 1.52

96 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-11-29 20:00 623.81 26.4 -247.10 -1.52 9732.94 -0.41 104.28 0.64 247.10 1.52

96 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-27 19:00 614.45 26.4 -247.10 -1.52 9732.94 -0.41 104.28 0.64 247.10 1.52

95 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-11-29 20:00 623.81 26.4 -247.10 -1.52 9980.05 -0.41 104.28 0.64 247.10 1.52

95 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-27 19:00 614.45 26.4 -247.10 -1.52 9980.05 -0.41 104.28 0.64 247.10 1.52

94 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-11-21 18:30 619.64 32.1 255.19 1.30 10227.15 0.43 255.19 1.30 254.23 1.29

94 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-19 22:30 611.69 32.1 255.19 1.30 10227.15 0.43 255.19 1.30 254.23 1.29

93 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-11-21 18:30 619.64 31.1 247.24 1.30 9971.96 0.41 247.24 1.30 246.31 1.29

93 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-19 22:30 611.69 31.1 247.24 1.30 9971.96 0.41 247.24 1.30 246.31 1.29

92 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-11-21 18:30 619.64 31.1 247.24 1.30 9724.71 0.42 247.24 1.30 246.31 1.29

92 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-19 22:30 611.69 31.1 247.24 1.30 9724.71 0.42 247.24 1.30 246.31 1.29

91 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-11-15 18:30 609.92 30.6 256.43 1.36 9477.47 0.43 256.43 1.36 59.67 0.32

91 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-14 22:30 618.30 30.6 256.43 1.36 9477.47 0.43 256.43 1.36 59.67 0.32

90 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-11-15 18:30 609.92 29.5 247.21 1.36 9221.04 0.42 247.21 1.36 57.52 0.32

90 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-14 22:30 618.30 29.5 247.21 1.36 9221.04 0.42 247.21 1.36 57.52 0.32

89 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-11-15 18:30 609.92 29.5 247.21 1.36 8973.83 0.42 247.21 1.36 57.52 0.32

89 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-14 22:30 618.30 29.5 247.21 1.36 8973.83 0.42 247.21 1.36 57.52 0.32

88 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-11-06 18:30 604.84 26.6 291.00 1.84 8726.62 0.50 291.00 1.84 61.71 0.39

88 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-05 20:30 593.90 26.6 291.00 1.84 8726.62 0.50 291.00 1.84 61.71 0.39

87 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-11-06 18:30 604.84 25.8 282.25 1.84 8435.62 0.49 282.25 1.84 59.86 0.39

87 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-05 20:30 593.90 25.8 282.25 1.84 8435.62 0.49 282.25 1.84 59.86 0.39

86 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-11-06 18:30 604.84 25.8 282.25 1.84 8153.36 0.49 282.25 1.84 59.86 0.39

86 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-05 20:30 593.90 25.8 282.25 1.84 8153.36 0.49 282.25 1.84 59.86 0.39

85 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-10-31 17:30 595.25 31.9 265.73 1.38 7871.11 0.46 265.73 1.38 40.19 0.21

85 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-30 21:30 603.58 31.9 265.73 1.38 7871.11 0.46 265.73 1.38 40.19 0.21

84 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-10-31 17:30 595.25 30.9 257.40 1.38 7605.38 0.45 257.40 1.38 38.93 0.21

84 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-30 21:30 603.58 30.9 257.40 1.38 7605.38 0.45 257.40 1.38 38.93 0.21

83 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-10-31 17:30 595.25 30.9 257.40 1.38 7347.99 0.45 257.40 1.38 38.93 0.21

83 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-30 21:30 603.58 30.9 257.40 1.38 7347.99 0.45 257.40 1.38 38.93 0.21

82 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-10-30 21:30 603.58 75.9 -230.74 -0.50 7090.59 -0.40 412.14 0.90 443.26 0.96

82 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-25 17:30 606.62 75.9 -230.74 -0.50 7090.59 -0.40 412.14 0.90 443.26 0.96

81 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-10-25 17:30 606.62 28.5 -255.36 -1.50 7321.33 -0.44 175.84 1.03 255.36 1.50

81 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-23 20:00 597.66 28.5 -255.36 -1.50 7321.33 -0.44 175.84 1.03 255.36 1.50

80 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-10-25 17:30 606.62 27.6 -247.30 -1.50 7576.69 -0.43 170.29 1.03 247.30 1.50

80 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-23 20:00 597.66 27.6 -247.30 -1.50 7576.69 -0.43 170.29 1.03 247.30 1.50

79 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-10-25 17:30 606.62 27.6 -247.30 -1.50 7823.98 -0.43 170.29 1.03 247.30 1.50

79 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-23 20:00 597.66 27.6 -247.30 -1.50 7823.98 -0.43 170.29 1.03 247.30 1.50

78 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-10-23 20:00 599.46 34.2 -255.82 -1.23 8071.28 -0.44 48.91 0.24 255.82 1.23

78 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-21 23:30 606.94 34.2 -255.82 -1.23 8071.28 -0.44 48.91 0.24 255.82 1.23

77 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-10-23 20:00 599.46 33 -246.84 -1.23 8327.09 -0.42 47.19 0.24 246.84 1.23

77 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-21 23:30 606.94 33 -246.84 -1.23 8327.09 -0.42 47.19 0.24 246.84 1.23

76 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-10-23 20:00 599.46 33 -246.84 -1.23 8573.93 -0.42 47.19 0.24 246.84 1.23

76 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-21 23:30 606.94 33 -246.84 -1.23 8573.93 -0.42 47.19 0.24 246.84 1.23

75 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-10-09 19:00 595.58 26.1 255.78 1.67 8820.77 0.44 255.78 1.67 162.08 1.06

75 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-07 19:00 585.78 26.1 255.78 1.67 8820.77 0.44 255.78 1.67 162.08 1.06

74 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-10-09 19:00 595.58 25.2 246.96 1.67 8564.99 0.42 246.96 1.67 156.49 1.06

74 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-07 19:00 585.78 25.2 246.96 1.67 8564.99 0.42 246.96 1.67 156.49 1.06

73 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-10-09 19:00 595.58 25.2 246.96 1.67 8318.03 0.43 246.96 1.67 156.49 1.06

73 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-07 19:00 585.78 25.2 246.96 1.67 8318.03 0.43 246.96 1.67 156.49 1.06

72 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-10-07 19:00 585.78 61.8 -576.59 -1.62 8071.07 -0.98 521.59 1.46 588.95 1.65

72 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-01 17:30 576.45 61.8 -576.59 -1.62 8071.07 -0.98 521.59 1.46 588.95 1.65

71 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-09-12 18:00 563.23 20.7 256.27 2.25 8647.67 0.44 256.27 2.25 31.46 0.28

71 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-11 20:00 550.85 20.7 256.27 2.25 8647.67 0.44 256.27 2.25 31.46 0.28

70 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-09-12 18:00 563.23 19.9 246.36 2.25 8391.40 0.42 246.36 2.25 30.25 0.28

70 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-11 20:00 550.85 19.9 246.36 2.25 8391.40 0.42 246.36 2.25 30.25 0.28

69 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-09-12 18:00 563.23 19.9 246.36 2.25 8145.04 0.43 246.36 2.25 30.25 0.28

69 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-11 20:00 550.85 19.9 246.36 2.25 8145.04 0.43 246.36 2.25 30.25 0.28
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68 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-09-03 18:00 560.07 21.9 256.01 2.04 7898.68 0.44 256.01 2.04 229.73 1.83

68 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-22 21:30 571.76 21.9 256.01 2.04 7898.68 0.44 256.01 2.04 229.73 1.83

67 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-09-03 18:00 560.07 21.1 246.66 2.04 7642.67 0.43 246.66 2.04 221.34 1.83

67 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-22 21:30 571.76 21.1 246.66 2.04 7642.67 0.43 246.66 2.04 221.34 1.83

66 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-09-03 18:00 560.07 21.1 246.66 2.04 7396.01 0.43 246.66 2.04 221.34 1.83

66 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-22 21:30 571.76 21.1 246.66 2.04 7396.01 0.43 246.66 2.04 221.34 1.83

65 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-08-13 20:00 551.67 17.7 257.89 2.71 7149.35 0.45 257.89 2.71 54.87 0.58

65 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 21:00 537.10 17.7 257.89 2.71 7149.35 0.45 257.89 2.71 54.87 0.58

64 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-08-13 20:00 551.67 16.9 246.23 2.71 6891.46 0.43 246.23 2.71 52.39 0.58

64 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 21:00 537.10 16.9 246.23 2.71 6891.46 0.43 246.23 2.71 52.39 0.58

63 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-08-13 20:00 551.67 16.9 246.23 2.71 6645.23 0.44 246.23 2.71 52.39 0.58

63 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 21:00 537.10 16.9 246.23 2.71 6645.23 0.44 246.23 2.71 52.39 0.58

62 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-08-02 17:30 534.56 15.8 266.23 3.06 6398.99 0.47 266.23 3.06 5.85 0.07

62 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-01 20:30 551.41 15.8 266.23 3.06 6398.99 0.47 266.23 3.06 5.85 0.07

61 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-08-02 17:30 534.56 15.3 257.80 3.06 6132.76 0.46 257.80 3.06 5.66 0.07

61 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-01 20:30 551.41 15.3 257.80 3.06 6132.76 0.46 257.80 3.06 5.66 0.07

60 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-08-02 17:30 534.56 15.3 257.80 3.06 5874.96 0.46 257.80 3.06 5.66 0.07

60 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-01 20:30 551.41 15.3 257.80 3.06 5874.96 0.46 257.80 3.06 5.66 0.07

59 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-07-24 22:30 561.57 22.4 256.03 1.99 5617.15 0.46 256.03 1.99 13.44 0.10

59 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-24 17:30 573.00 22.4 256.03 1.99 5617.15 0.46 256.03 1.99 13.44 0.10

58 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-07-24 22:30 561.57 21.6 246.89 1.99 5361.12 0.45 246.89 1.99 12.96 0.10

58 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-24 17:30 573.00 21.6 246.89 1.99 5361.12 0.45 246.89 1.99 12.96 0.10

57 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-07-24 22:30 561.57 21.6 246.89 1.99 5114.23 0.45 246.89 1.99 12.96 0.10

57 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-24 17:30 573.00 21.6 246.89 1.99 5114.23 0.45 246.89 1.99 12.96 0.10

56 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-07-24 17:30 575.49 22.2 -255.97 -1.96 4867.35 -0.46 9.55 0.07 255.97 1.96

56 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-23 19:00 587.02 22.2 -255.97 -1.96 4867.35 -0.46 9.55 0.07 255.97 1.96

55 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-07-24 17:30 575.49 21.4 -246.74 -1.96 5123.31 -0.45 9.20 0.07 246.74 1.96

55 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-23 19:00 587.02 21.4 -246.74 -1.96 5123.31 -0.45 9.20 0.07 246.74 1.96

54 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-07-24 17:30 575.49 21.4 -246.74 -1.96 5370.05 -0.44 9.20 0.07 246.74 1.96

54 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-23 19:00 587.02 21.4 -246.74 -1.96 5370.05 -0.44 9.20 0.07 246.74 1.96

53 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-07-18 19:00 577.06 20.1 255.67 2.16 5616.80 0.46 255.67 2.16 0.40 0.00

53 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-17 17:30 589.78 20.1 255.67 2.16 5616.80 0.46 255.67 2.16 0.40 0.00

52 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-07-18 19:00 577.06 19.4 246.77 2.16 5361.12 0.45 246.77 2.16 0.39 0.00

52 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-17 17:30 589.78 19.4 246.77 2.16 5361.12 0.45 246.77 2.16 0.39 0.00

51 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-07-18 19:00 577.06 19.4 246.77 2.16 5114.36 0.45 246.77 2.16 0.39 0.00

51 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-17 17:30 589.78 19.4 246.77 2.16 5114.36 0.45 246.77 2.16 0.39 0.00

50 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-07-01 17:30 574.21 32.6 -256.24 -1.35 4867.59 -0.46 139.20 0.73 256.24 1.35

50 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-28 17:30 582.07 32.6 -256.24 -1.35 4867.59 -0.46 139.20 0.73 256.24 1.35

49 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-07-01 17:30 574.21 31.4 -246.80 -1.35 5123.82 -0.45 134.08 0.73 246.80 1.35

49 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-28 17:30 582.07 31.4 -246.80 -1.35 5123.82 -0.45 134.08 0.73 246.80 1.35

48 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-07-01 17:30 574.21 31.4 -246.80 -1.35 5370.63 -0.44 134.08 0.73 246.80 1.35

48 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-28 17:30 582.07 31.4 -246.80 -1.35 5370.63 -0.44 134.08 0.73 246.80 1.35

47 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-06-24 17:30 570.89 27.4 255.37 1.61 5617.43 0.46 255.37 1.61 84.12 0.53

47 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-20 21:00 580.21 27.4 255.37 1.61 5617.43 0.46 255.37 1.61 84.12 0.53

46 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-06-24 17:30 570.89 26.5 246.98 1.61 5362.06 0.45 246.98 1.61 81.35 0.53

46 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-20 21:00 580.21 26.5 246.98 1.61 5362.06 0.45 246.98 1.61 81.35 0.53

45 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-06-24 17:30 570.89 26.5 246.98 1.61 5115.08 0.45 246.98 1.61 81.35 0.53

45 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-20 21:00 580.21 26.5 246.98 1.61 5115.08 0.45 246.98 1.61 81.35 0.53

44 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-05-30 23:30 532.90 31.1 255.64 1.52 4868.10 0.47 255.64 1.52 11.51 0.07

44 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-30 17:30 541.12 31.1 255.64 1.52 4868.10 0.47 255.64 1.52 11.51 0.07

43 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-05-30 23:30 532.90 30.1 247.42 1.52 4612.46 0.46 247.42 1.52 11.14 0.07

43 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-30 17:30 541.12 30.1 247.42 1.52 4612.46 0.46 247.42 1.52 11.14 0.07

42 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-05-30 23:30 532.90 30.1 247.42 1.52 4365.04 0.46 247.42 1.52 11.14 0.07

42 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-30 17:30 541.12 30.1 247.42 1.52 4365.04 0.46 247.42 1.52 11.14 0.07

41 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-05-20 17:30 535.34 50.3 -255.02 -0.96 4117.62 -0.47 10.06 0.04 255.02 0.96

41 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-17 22:00 530.27 50.3 -255.02 -0.96 4117.62 -0.47 10.06 0.04 255.02 0.96

40 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-05-20 17:30 535.34 48.8 -247.42 -0.96 4372.64 -0.45 9.76 0.04 247.42 0.96

40 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-17 22:00 530.27 48.8 -247.42 -0.96 4372.64 -0.45 9.76 0.04 247.42 0.96

39 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-05-20 17:30 535.34 48.8 -247.42 -0.96 4620.06 -0.45 9.76 0.04 247.42 0.96

39 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-17 22:00 530.27 48.8 -247.42 -0.96 4620.06 -0.45 9.76 0.04 247.42 0.96

38 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-05-14 22:30 523.22 19.3 255.15 2.59 4867.47 0.47 255.15 2.59 63.69 0.65

38 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-03 17:30 510.00 19.3 255.15 2.59 4867.47 0.47 255.15 2.59 63.69 0.65

37 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-05-14 22:30 523.22 18.7 247.21 2.59 4612.33 0.45 247.21 2.59 61.71 0.65

37 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-03 17:30 510.00 18.7 247.21 2.59 4612.33 0.45 247.21 2.59 61.71 0.65

36 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-05-14 22:30 523.22 18.7 247.21 2.59 4365.11 0.46 247.21 2.59 61.71 0.65

36 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-03 17:30 510.00 18.7 247.21 2.59 4365.11 0.46 247.21 2.59 61.71 0.65

35 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-05-01 17:30 492.00 35.6 260.59 1.47 4117.90 0.48 260.59 1.47 58.38 0.33

35 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-30 21:00 499.32 35.6 260.59 1.47 4117.90 0.48 260.59 1.47 58.38 0.33

34 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-05-01 17:30 492.00 34.5 252.54 1.47 3857.31 0.47 252.54 1.47 56.58 0.33

34 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-30 21:00 499.32 34.5 252.54 1.47 3857.31 0.47 252.54 1.47 56.58 0.33

33 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-05-01 17:30 492.00 34.5 252.54 1.47 3604.77 0.47 252.54 1.47 56.58 0.33

33 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-30 21:00 499.32 34.5 252.54 1.47 3604.77 0.47 252.54 1.47 56.58 0.33
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32 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-04-26 18:00 504.35 24.4 256.44 2.13 3352.23 0.48 256.44 2.13 177.88 1.48

32 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-23 18:00 493.84 24.4 256.44 2.13 3352.23 0.48 256.44 2.13 177.88 1.48

31 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-04-26 18:00 504.35 23.5 246.98 2.13 3095.78 0.47 246.98 2.13 171.32 1.48

31 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-23 18:00 493.84 23.5 246.98 2.13 3095.78 0.47 246.98 2.13 171.32 1.48

30 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-04-26 18:00 504.35 23.5 246.98 2.13 2848.80 0.47 246.98 2.13 171.32 1.48

30 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-23 18:00 493.84 23.5 246.98 2.13 2848.80 0.47 246.98 2.13 171.32 1.48

29 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-15 21:30 505.65 28.6 255.68 1.74 2601.81 0.49 255.68 1.74 125.55 0.85

29 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-12 20:30 514.59 28.6 255.68 1.74 2601.81 0.49 255.68 1.74 125.55 0.85

28 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-15 21:30 505.65 27.6 246.74 1.74 2346.13 0.47 246.74 1.74 121.16 0.85

28 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-12 20:30 514.59 27.6 246.74 1.74 2346.13 0.47 246.74 1.74 121.16 0.85

27 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-15 21:30 505.65 27.6 246.74 1.74 2099.38 0.48 246.74 1.74 121.16 0.85

27 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-12 20:30 514.59 27.6 246.74 1.74 2099.38 0.48 246.74 1.74 121.16 0.85

26 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-04-12 18:30 515.53 29.4 -255.19 -1.66 1852.64 -0.49 26.75 0.17 255.19 1.66

26 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-11 22:00 524.21 29.4 -255.19 -1.66 1852.64 -0.49 26.75 0.17 255.19 1.66

25 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-04-12 18:30 515.53 28.5 -247.38 -1.66 2107.83 -0.47 25.93 0.17 247.38 1.66

25 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-11 22:00 524.21 28.5 -247.38 -1.66 2107.83 -0.47 25.93 0.17 247.38 1.66

24 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-04-12 18:30 515.53 28.5 -247.38 -1.66 2355.21 -0.47 25.93 0.17 247.38 1.66

24 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-11 22:00 524.21 28.5 -247.38 -1.66 2355.21 -0.47 25.93 0.17 247.38 1.66

23 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-02 18:00 514.56 36.4 256.26 1.35 2602.59 0.49 256.26 1.35 249.34 1.31

23 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-27 18:00 521.60 36.4 256.26 1.35 2602.59 0.49 256.26 1.35 249.34 1.31

22 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-02 18:00 514.56 35.1 247.10 1.35 2346.34 0.47 247.10 1.35 240.44 1.31

22 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-27 18:00 521.60 35.1 247.10 1.35 2346.34 0.47 247.10 1.35 240.44 1.31

21 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-02 18:00 514.56 35.1 247.10 1.35 2099.23 0.48 247.10 1.35 240.44 1.31

21 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-27 18:00 521.60 35.1 247.10 1.35 2099.23 0.48 247.10 1.35 240.44 1.31

20 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-03-27 18:00 521.60 85.4 -421.02 -0.94 1852.13 -0.81 583.28 1.30 536.31 1.19

20 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-20 23:00 526.53 85.4 -421.02 -0.94 1852.13 -0.81 583.28 1.30 536.31 1.19

19 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-03-20 23:00 526.53 84.8 -573.25 -1.30 2273.15 -1.08 729.28 1.65 574.94 1.30

19 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-14 23:00 519.77 84.8 -573.25 -1.30 2273.15 -1.08 729.28 1.65 574.94 1.30

18 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-03-08 18:30 532.40 26.1 255.78 1.88 2846.40 0.49 255.78 1.88 104.40 0.77

18 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-06 20:00 522.60 26.1 255.78 1.88 2846.40 0.49 255.78 1.88 104.40 0.77

17 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-03-08 18:30 532.40 25.2 246.96 1.88 2590.62 0.47 246.96 1.88 100.80 0.77

17 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-06 20:00 522.60 25.2 246.96 1.88 2590.62 0.47 246.96 1.88 100.80 0.77

16 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-03-08 18:30 532.40 25.2 246.96 1.88 2343.66 0.47 246.96 1.88 100.80 0.77

16 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-06 20:00 522.60 25.2 246.96 1.88 2343.66 0.47 246.96 1.88 100.80 0.77

15 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-02-20 19:30 498.09 27.1 254.74 1.85 2096.70 0.49 254.74 1.85 231.43 1.68

15 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-13 18:30 507.49 27.1 254.74 1.85 2096.70 0.49 254.74 1.85 231.43 1.68

14 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-02-20 19:30 498.09 26.3 247.22 1.85 1841.96 0.48 247.22 1.85 224.60 1.68

14 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-13 18:30 507.49 26.3 247.22 1.85 1841.96 0.48 247.22 1.85 224.60 1.68

13 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-02-20 19:30 498.09 26.3 247.22 1.85 1594.74 0.48 247.22 1.85 224.60 1.68

13 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-13 18:30 507.49 26.3 247.22 1.85 1594.74 0.48 247.22 1.85 224.60 1.68

12 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-02-09 18:30 516.04 28.9 284.95 1.95 1347.52 0.56 284.95 1.95 164.15 1.12

12 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-02 21:00 506.18 28.9 284.95 1.95 1347.52 0.56 284.95 1.95 164.15 1.12

11 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-02-09 18:30 516.04 27.9 275.09 1.95 1062.56 0.54 275.09 1.95 158.47 1.12

11 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-02 21:00 506.18 27.9 275.09 1.95 1062.56 0.54 275.09 1.95 158.47 1.12

10 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-02-09 18:30 516.04 27.9 275.09 1.95 787.47 0.54 275.09 1.95 158.47 1.12

10 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-02 21:00 506.18 27.9 275.09 1.95 787.47 0.54 275.09 1.95 158.47 1.12

9 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-01-31 19:30 495.87 33.8 256.20 1.51 512.38 0.51 256.20 1.51 210.57 1.24

9 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-26 21:30 503.45 33.8 256.20 1.51 512.38 0.51 256.20 1.51 210.57 1.24

8 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-01-31 19:30 495.87 32.6 247.11 1.51 256.17 0.49 247.11 1.51 203.10 1.24

8 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-26 21:30 503.45 32.6 247.11 1.51 256.17 0.49 247.11 1.51 203.10 1.24

7 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-01-31 19:30 495.87 32.6 247.11 1.51 9.06 0.50 247.11 1.51 203.10 1.24

7 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-26 21:30 503.45 32.6 247.11 1.51 9.06 0.50 247.11 1.51 203.10 1.24

6 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-01-19 21:30 494.92 29.4 255.19 1.79 -238.04 0.52 255.19 1.79 80.26 0.56

6 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-18 18:30 486.24 29.4 255.19 1.79 -238.04 0.52 255.19 1.79 80.26 0.56

5 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-01-19 21:30 494.92 28.5 247.38 1.79 -493.24 0.50 247.38 1.79 77.81 0.56

5 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-18 18:30 486.24 28.5 247.38 1.79 -493.24 0.50 247.38 1.79 77.81 0.56

4 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-01-19 21:30 494.92 28.5 247.38 1.79 -740.62 0.50 247.38 1.79 77.81 0.56

4 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-18 18:30 486.24 28.5 247.38 1.79 -740.62 0.50 247.38 1.79 77.81 0.56

3 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-01-18 18:30 485.45 29.9 -336.08 -2.37 -988.00 -0.68 10.17 0.07 336.08 2.37

3 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-17 18:30 474.21 29.9 -336.08 -2.37 -988.00 -0.68 10.17 0.07 336.08 2.37

2 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-01-18 18:30 485.45 29 -325.96 -2.37 -651.92 -0.66 9.86 0.07 325.96 2.37

2 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-17 18:30 474.21 29 -325.96 -2.37 -651.92 -0.66 9.86 0.07 325.96 2.37

1 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-01-18 18:30 485.45 29 -325.96 -2.37 -325.96 -0.65 9.86 0.07 325.96 2.37

1 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-17 18:30 474.21 29 -325.96 -2.37 -325.96 -0.65 9.86 0.07 325.96 2.37
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